Henry W. Lewis Award

This award is given in honor of Henry W. Lewis in recognition of exceptional accomplishments

in advancing the science and art of property tax assessment in North Carolina. By order of

the President and Executive Committee of the North Carolina Assoication of Assessing

1980
1983
1987
1988
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2003
2013

2017

Officers.

Robert P Alexander
D R Holbrook
Lonnie W Bost

W Harvey Pardue
Katye Simpson
Jack A Williford

Ken Murray
Bill Connolly
William A. Campbell
Joe Hunt
David B. Baker

Marcus D. Kinrade

Mecklenburg
NC Dept of Revenue
Wake
Forsyth
Surry
Bertie
Nash
NC Dept of Revenue
10G
SOG
NC Dept of Revenue

Wake County



