Henry W. Lewis Award

This award is given in honor of Henry W. Lewis in recognition of exceptional accomplishments in advancing the science and art of property tax assessment in North Carolina. By order of the President and Executive Committee of the North Carolina Assoication of Assessing Officers.

1980	Robert P Alexander	Mecklenburg
1983	D R Holbrook	NC Dept of Revenue
1987	Lonnie W Bost	Wake
1988	W Harvey Pardue	Forsyth
1997	Katye Simpson	Surry
1998	Jack A Williford	Bertie
1999	Ken Murray	Nash
2000	Bill Connolly	NC Dept of Revenue
2001	William A. Campbell	IOG
2003	Joe Hunt	SOG
2013	David B. Baker	NC Dept of Revenue
2017	Marcus D. Kinrade	Wake County